Wasser still/med. 0,251 3,00
Cola/Cola Z 0,20l 3,00
Fanta/Sprite 0,20l 3,00
Fuze Tea 0,33l 4,00
Rhabarberschorle 0,33l 4,00
Apfelschorle 0,33l 4,00
Bitter Lemon 0,20l 3,50
Tonic Water 0,20l 3,50
Ginger Ale 0,20l 3,50
HEISSGETRANKE

versch. Teesorten je 2,50

Filterkaffee

2,50

B [ E RE in Flaschen

Bitburger Pils 0,33L
Bitburger Pils 0,0% 0,33l
Bitburger Radler 0,33l
Bitburger Radler 0,0%0,33l
Bolten Alt 0,33l

Aperitif
Hugo Glas
Aperol Spritz Glas
Lillet Wild Berry ~ Glas
Kir Royal 0,11 Glas

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

8,00
8,00
8,00
4,00

Weine/Sekt

Pinot Grigio 0,151 Glas
Chardonnay 0,151 Glas
Merlot 0,151 Glas
Primitivo 0,151 Glas
Weinschorle 0,251 Glas
Sekt 0,170 L Glas
Piccolo Sekt 0,201 FL

Prosecco 0,751 Fl

5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
6,50
4,00
8,00

25,00




